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OFS-viikkokisat 2.4.2017 klo 12

No  

Maine ja kunnia

Tero Hyvönen

Heikki Riekki

Henrik Koskela

Antti Sokero

Mikko Iisakka

Tommi Lampela

Janne Ahonen

Sauli Sumen

Janne Koskela

alpo raappana

Ville Kilpijärvi

Reima Riihimäki

Ville Tsurkin

Timo Räsänen

Kimmo Pajuluoma

Janne Tiiro

Niklas Ahola

Oulu Bagtag

Riku Oivo

Juska Keranen

Jussi Ukkola

Jukka-Pekka Hietala

Eero Soronen

Jaakko Alatalo

Mikko Pulli

Mika Kumpula

Ilpo Tolonen

Hannu Tuomainen

Johan Ahola

Joni Tuomiranta

Tuomo Jaakkonen
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 55

Maine ja kunnia

1 Mikko Iisakka 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 1 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 -10 45

1 Niklas Ahola 2 2 2 6 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 -10 45

3 Ville Tsurkin 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 -9 46

3 Kimmo Pajuluoma 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 -9 46

3 Ville Kilpijärvi 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 -9 46

6 Reima Riihimäki 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 -7 48

7 alpo raappana 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 -6 49

7 Sauli Sumen 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 -6 49

9 Timo Räsänen 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 -5 50

10 Tero Hyvönen 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 4 4 4 4 -3 52

11 Heikki Riekki 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 -2 53

11 Tommi Lampela 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 -2 53

13 Janne Tiiro 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 -1 54

13 Janne Koskela 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 -1 54

15 Henrik Koskela 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 4 4 0 55

15 Antti Sokero 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 0 55

17 Janne Ahonen 3 3 6 5 6 6 8 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 7 +33 88

Oulu Bagtag

1 Mikko Pulli 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 -9 46

1 Johan Ahola 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 -9 46

3 Riku Oivo 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 -8 47

4 Jaakko Alatalo 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 -7 48

5 Jukka-Pekka Hietala 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 -6 49

6 Eero Soronen 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 -4 51

7 Joni Tuomiranta 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 -3 52

7 Ilpo Tolonen 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 -3 52

9 Mika Kumpula 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 -2 53

10 Juska Keranen 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 -1 54

10 Tuomo Jaakkonen 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 5 4 -1 54

12 Jussi Ukkola 3 2 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 0 55

13 Hannu Tuomainen 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 +1 56
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 55

Avg 2.6 2.5 2.8 2.9 2.7 2.8 2.7 3.3 2.8 2.6 2.9 3 2.8 2.6 3.1 2.8 3.6 3.2 51.7

Difficulty 2 1 10 13 7 8 6 18 12 3 14 15 9 4 16 11 5 17 -3.3

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 15 17 11 12 13 11 14 2 10 12 9 6 9 14 5 9 15 10 194 36%

Par 0 13 12 16 13 14 16 14 19 17 14 16 19 18 13 19 17 12 6 268 50%

Bogey 1 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 8 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 13 66 12%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 4 1%

Other >3 1 1 2 0%
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